
Plesenský půlmaraton – běh 
 

Ženy do 39 let 

 

 

Ženy do 49 let 

 

1.  Klára Mottlová  1:43:10 

2.  Jana Matoušková  2:24:14 

3.  Veronika Benešová  2:28:00 

 

Ženy 50+ 

 

1.  Václava Molcarová  2:14:32 

2.  Veronika Sedláčková  2:32:57 

 

 

Ženy celkově 

 

1.  Klára Vaňková  1:31:28 

2.  Klára Mottlová  1:43:10 

3.  Nikola Fischerová  1:59:14 

4.  Václava Molcarová  2:14:32 

5.  Anna Mottlová  2:15:20 

6.  Jana Matoušková  2:24:14 

7.  Stanislava Mandzáková  2:24:14 

8.  Emma Šambergerová  2:25:43 

9.  Petra Stryalová  2:28:00 

10.  Veronika Benešová  2:28:00 

11.  Veronika Sedláčková  2:32:57 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*** 

 

Muži do 39 let 

 

1.  Petr Hurdych             1:30:47 

2.  Tomáš Mandzák 1:39:30 

3.  Jiří Svoboda 1:44:18 

4.  Lukáš Sklenář 1:59:29 

 

 

Muži do 49 let 

 

1.  Milan Brož 1:33:33 

2.  Josef Kůstka              1:41:32 

3.  Miroslav Šlajs 1:42:09 

4.  Miroslav Chlad 2:03:09 

5.  Tomáš Dudek 2:11:05 

6.  Tomáš Kučera 2:14:32 

 

Muži 50+ 

 

1.  Pavel Maršík             1:40:08 

2.  Vladimír Nesvadba 1:49:28 

3.  Williem Elshout 2:15:34 

4.  Vilém Řepa 2:28:00 

5.  Zdeněk Dančo 2:34:22 

 

 

Muži celkově 

 

1.  Petr Hurdych             1:30:47 

2.  Milan Brož 1:33:33 

3.  Tomáš Mandzák 1:39:30 

4.  Pavel Maršík             1:40:08 

5.  Josef Kůstka              1:41:32 

6.  Miroslav Šlajs 1:42:09 

7.  Jiří Svoboda 1:44:18 

8.  Vladimír Nesvadba 1:49:28 

9.  Lukáš Sklenář 1:59:29 

10.  Miroslav Chlad 2:03:09 

11.  Tomáš Dudek 2:11:05 

12.  Tomáš Kučera 2:14:32 

13.  Williem Elshout 2:15:34 

14.  Vilém Řepa 2:28:00 

15.  Zdeněk Dančo 2:34:22 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.  Klára Vaňková  1:31:28 

2.  Nikola Fischerová  1:59:14 

3.  Anna Mottlová  2:15:20 

4.  Stanislava Mandzáková  2:24:14 

5.  Emma Šambergerová  2:25:43 

6.  Petra Stryalová  2:28:00 



Půlmaraton cyklisté 
 

Ženy 

 

1. Marinková Viktorie  1:03:51 

2. Koukalová Hana 1:17:27 

3. Erhartová Hana 1:29:08 

3. Kunciterová Alena 1:29:08 

 

 

Muži  

 

1.  Adam Hendrych 0:52:57 

2.  Martin Kunciter 1:29:08 

 

 

Starostenská desítka 

 
1. Patočková Tereza 0:56:21 

1. Bernd Regner 0:56:21 

2. Pavlasová Simona 0:56:53 

3. Opavová Alena 1:30:03 

 

 

 

 

 


